Storage  Tanks
Storage Tanks
Rotationally Molded
Polyethylene
- Yellow Color is Standard -
(White is also available)
Storage
Tanks

•	Ultraviolet Inhibitor
•	Translucent/White
•	Gallonage Markers
•	Siphon Tube Included on 300
Gallon & Larger Tanks
•	3 Year Warranty
Narrow Poly Vertical Tanks
DESIGNED FOR PRODUCTS
WEIGHING UP TO
14 LBS./GALLON
D
55 to 1500 Gallon
D
D
Part No.	 Gallons	 Diameter	 Height	 Drain	 Fillwell	 Wt.	 Net Ea.
RT VT0055-20	 55	 20"	 47"	 1"	 5"	 23 lbs.	 $ 128.00
RT VT105	 105	 23"	 65"	 1"	 7"	 40 lbs.	 233.00
RT VT0135-23	 135	 23”	 82”	 1”	 16”	 47 lbs.	 253.00
RT VT0135-28	 135	 28"	 59"	 1"	 8"	 47 lbs.	 231.00
RT VT0175-31	 175	 31"	 61"	 1-1/2"	 8"	 56 lbs.	 273.00
RT VT0225-31	 200	 31”	 76”	 1-1/2”	 8”	 66 lbs.	 382.00
RT VT0300-35	 300	 35"	 81"	 2"	 8"	 88 lbs.	 432.00
RT VT0425-42	 425	 42"	 75"	 2"	 8"	 102 lbs.	 440.00
RT VT0505-46	 505	 46"	 80"	 2"	 16"	 120 lbs.	 583.00
RT VT0600-46	 600	 46"	 91"	 2"	 16"	 132 lbs.	 620.00
RT VT0800-46	 800	 46"	 118"	 2"	 16"	 175 lbs.	 727.00
RT VT1000-64	 1000	 64"	 81"	 2"	 16"	 252 lbs.	 1044.00
RT VT1500-64	 1500	 64”	 115”	 2”	 16”	 337 lbs.	 1426.00
CALL
for